Rekordliste 1974
Wirttembergische Rekorde

Frauen

100 m Lauf
200 m Lauf
400 m Lauf
800 m Lauf
1500 m Lauf
3000 m Lauf
100 m Hurden
200 m Hirden
400 m Hurden
4 x100m

4 x400m
3x800m

Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswurf
Speerwurf
Funfkampf

Funfkampf-
Mannschaft
Sechskampf
Sechskampf-
Mannschaft
Achtkampf

Achtkampf
Mannschaft

11,4
23,79
55,2
2:05,89
4:28,2
10:02,8
13,7
27,4
64,8
46,1

3:55,2
6:50,4
1,82
6,37
16,79
50,94
51,08
4531
11 660

4891
12 294

5184

12 996

Karin Frisch, Salamander Kornwestheim 6. 6. 1967
Margot Eppinger, LG Filder 22.7.1973
Irene Goeser, Stuttgarter Kickers 5.8.1973
Monika Siegl, LG Staufen 29.7.1973
Elvira Chrzanowski, SV Neuravensburg 29.8.1971
Brigitte Rolssen, Tubinger LG 22.7.1973
Karin Laupp, Tubinger LG 5.8.1972
Lydia Greinwald, LG Bodensee 28. 6. 1970
Irene Goeser, Stuttgarter Kickers 31.7.1974
VfL Sindelfingen 5.8.1973
(Fessel - Buhler - Brunner - Goring)

Salamander Kornwestheim

(Megerle - Harder - Holzwarth - Fischer) 10. 6. 1972
VfL Sindelfingen

(Pfeiffer - Detmers — Berens) 8.7.1972
Renate Pietschmann, Stuttgarter Kickers 28.7.1974
Margot Eppinger, LG Filder 2.6.1974
Sigrun Kofink, Tubinger LG 15.7. 1972
Sigrun Kofink, Tubinger LG 11.7.1971
Ursula Pietschmann, Stuttgarter Kickers 27.7.1974
Margot Eppinger, LG Filder 1./2. 6. 1974
(13,9-13,22-1,71-6,37 - 24,1)

LG Filder 1./2.6.1974

(Eppinger 4531 - Geiger 3828 - Minzenmaier 3301)
Karin Laupp, SV 03 Tubingen

SV 03 Tubingen

(Laupp 4891 - Stagnet 4149 - Kofink 3254)

Ludmilla Koelle, HLC/VfR Heilbronn

(12,7-24,58 - 5,63 -22,75-15,5-9,49 -1 ,62 - 2:32,3)

Stuttgarter LC 6./7.10. 1973
(Schitze 4686 - Mobius 4230 - Napieraj 4080

13./14. 9. 1969

13./14. 9. 1969
8./9.7.1972

Quelle: Offizielles Jahrbuch WLV 1974. Digital bearbeitet durch Thomas Strohm.

Munster
Berlin
Augsburg
Schwetzingen
Augsburg
Berlin
Sindelfingen
Stuttgart
Minchen
Augsburg

Sindelfingen

Sindelfingen
Hannover
Neuhausen
Pliezhausen
Stuttgart
Hannover
Neuhausen

Neuhausen
Tailfingen

Tailfingen
Tailfingen

Ulm



